20D WHITEOAK CAPITAL PHARMA AND HEALTHCARE FUND

20E WHITEOAK CAPITAL BALANCED HYBRID FUND

20F WHITEOAK CAPITAL BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND

20G WHITEOAK CAPITAL MULTI ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

12 16 DENDANA INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) LIMITED

13

21A ICICI PRUDENTIAL ELSS TAX SAVER FUND

21B ICICI PRUDENTIAL INNOVATION FUND

21C ICICI PRUDENTIAL PHARMA HEALTHCARE AND DIAGANOSTICS (P.H.D) FUND

21D ICICI PRUDENTIAL MULTICAP FUND

14
22A BANDHAN CORE EQUITY FUND

22B BANDHAN SMALL CAP FUND

ANNEXURE 2

Paid up share capital before allotment 86801898
Qualified Institutional Placement 10989010
Paid up share capital after allotment 97790908
  Pre-Allotment Post Allotment

Name  No of Shares %
No of
Shares %

VISHNUKANTH C BHUTADA 1336130 1.54 1336130 1.37
BRIJGOPAL INNANI   1174866 1.35 1174866 1.2
OM PRAKASH INANI  2867691 3.3 2867691 2.93
MANJULATHA INNANI 157546 0.18 157546 0.16
NATAMAL INNANI   1131232 1.3 1131232 1.16
RAMAKANT INNANI 1497778 1.73 1497778 1.53
KANTADEVI INANI 2540096 2.93 2540096 2.6
KAMALKISHORE INNANI 165236 0.19 165236 0.17
SHAKUNTALABAI INNANI  1129186 1.3 1129186 1.15
TARADEVI INNANI  1249998 1.44 1249998 1.28
DEEPAK KUMAR INNANI 2733960 3.15 2733960 2.8
TRIVENI INANI 294810 0.34 294810 0.3
VISHNUKANTA INANI  1212498 1.4 1212498 1.24
RAVI KUMAR INNANI 4006370 4.62 4006370 4.1
SURAJ KUMAR INNANI  3980695 4.59 3980695 4.07
KEERTI INNANI 155021 0.18 155021 0.16
VISHNUKANT CHATURBHUJ BHUTADA  6365610 7.33 6365610 6.51
DHARMAVATI BHUTADA 6207796 7.15 6207796 6.35
SAGAR INNANI 1000000 1.15 1000000 1.02
PRIYA INNANI 180696 0.21 180696 0.18
KESHAV BHUTADA  2000000 2.3 2000000 2.05
MADHAV VISHNUKANT BHUTADA 2000000 2.3 2000000 2.05
NAMRATA BHUTADA 22500 0.03 22500 0.02
Total 43409715 50.01 43409715 44.4